Added

10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/24/2024
10/21/2024
10/10/2024
10/10/2024
09/16/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024
09/14/2024

09/14/2024

09/11/2024
09/11/2024
09/04/2024
08/16/2024
08/15/2024
08/10/2024
08/10/2024
07/09/2024
06/19/2024
05/17/2024
05/13/2024

Vehicle

2017 Chrysler Pacifica

2009 Jeep Wrangler

2017 Chevrolet Trax

2020 Chevrolet Trax

2012 Mini Countryman

2015 Dodge Durango

2015 GMC Yukon Denali

2014 Chevrolet Silverado 1500
2016 Chevrolet Silverado 1500
2016 Lexus NX 200t

2012 Ford Transit Connect

2016 Ford F-150

2016 GMC Sierra 1500
2011 Honda Odyssey
2019 RAM 1500

2019 Chevrolet Equinox
2020 Chevrolet Trax
2008 Toyota Tundra
2019 Chrysler Pacifica
2018 Subaru Forester
2018 Hyundai Sonata
2022 Tahoe T16

Existing Inventories

Stock
Touring-1

X 4x4

Lt trax
Premier

S clubman
Limited awd

Denali-yukon

4x4 1t

Ltz crew cab

Nx200t
Transit

connect cargo

Crew-cab
All-terrain
Mini-van
Laramie

Leather awd

Awd trax
Plow truck
Mini van

Leather roof

Leather
Ski boat

Mileage
177942
143859
136523
97759
108565
106797
111555
173948
165529
96480

67619

149743
119277
163600
117652
131574
97735
202000
89000
44445
117446
50

Luna Family Auto Sales & Service

Investment Price

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$9,995
$9,995
$8,995
$17,995
$8,995
$13,995
$24,995

$19,995
$19,995

$11,995

$19,995
$22,000

$27,995
$17,995

$6,500

$24,995

$29,995

Date: 10/29/2024

Leads Views Ext Color
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Charcoal
Blue
White
Red
White
Silver
White
White
Red
Black

Blue

White
Black
Silver
White
Red
Red
Silver
Burgundy
Grey
White
Black



Added Vehicle Stock Mileage Investment Price Leads Views Ext Color
08/02/2023 2015 Chevrolet City Express City van 112000 $0 $11,995 0 14 Black
06/30/2023 2019 Jeep Cherokee Overland 60000 $0 $27,995 1 76 White
05/25/2023 2014 Keystone sprinter 5th wheel $0 $15,000 1 132 white



